

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 416/2021

Mohammad tufail and others

...Applicant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. C. M Koul, Sr. Advocate with  
Mr. A R Bhat, Advocate

v/s

UT of J&K and other

...Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Bhanu Jasrotia, GA

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

Latest status report be filed by or before next date of hearing.

List on 21.09.2022.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing.

**(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)  
JUDGE**

Jammu  
27.07.2022  
Javid

