

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 416/2021

Mohammad Tufail & Ors.

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. A. R. Bhat, Advocate

Vs

UT of J&K& Ors

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr.Bhanu Jasrotia, GA for R-1&2
Mr. Sachin Gupta, Advocate for R-3

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE

ORDER
28.03.2023

Status report on behalf of respondent Nos. 1&2 stands filed.
Learned counsel for respondent No.3 seeks and is granted last and final
opportunity of three weeks to do the needful.

List on 09.05.2023.

(Mohan Lal)
Judge

Jammu
28.03.2023
Vijay